Name:

Datum:

Merke:
1 Meter (m) = 100 Zentimeter (cm)

1 Zentimeter (cm)

= 0,01 Meter (m)

123m = Im 23cm = 123cm
0,/5m = Om 75cm = 75cm

G

1) Wie viel Zentimeter sind es?

256 m = em 823 m = em410 m = cm
209 m = em b0 m = em399 m = cm
008 m = em075 m = em 030 m = cm

2) Wie viel Meter sind es?

455 em = cm 237 cm = cm 76 cm = cm
893 cm = cm 17 ecm = em 2 cm = cm
98 cm = cm 8 cm = cm 555 ¢cm = cm
3) Wandle um!
133 m Tm 33 cm 133 cm
L m 83 cm
812 m
788 cm
Fm2cm
54 cm
064 m




